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Cross International
Dudelange, Stade J.F. Kennedy

Dimanche, le 13.01.2013
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Cross International

1335m Débutantes
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1397
5173
964
2242
2452
1294
531
2113
2588
2115
370
5100
2687
5109
659
953
1891
1922
2571
2015
1223
5183
1363
85
1810
495
498
2428
2503
1966
1281
1466
2027
2028
2034
1665
1849
1475
2038
5163
5188
247
2304
5107
1208
5114
5106
1431
398

Dudelange, le 13.01.2013

Marxen Mara CAEG
Braux Lise ACD
Have Mara CAD
Leser Sophie CAD
Dalstein Eléa CAS
Lopes Pereira Rosalina CAEG
Zugel Johanna CAS
Thillen Cristina CSL
Ghysens Camille CSL
Willoghby-Messer Tallulah CSL
Nothomb Aurélie FOLA
Lipinski Zoé ASG
Ragot Aurélie CAEG
Scheller Clara ASG
Federspiel Lynn CAEG
Blatt Ella CAEG
Kugner Vicky CELTIC
Baustert Nelly CAS
Hau Sara CAEG
Goedert Sarah CAS
Meyers Selina CAEG
Mischel Anna-Lena CAEG
Neuberg Julia CAD
Schiltz Anne-Catherine CAEG
Bewer Emma CAEG
Clercq Celina CAD
Hagen Mia CAD
Jome Laura CAD
Graglia Lis CSL
Costantini Jil CAD
Schroeder Laetitia CAS
Wagner Magali FOLA
Rossi Michéle CAD
Stefanetti Noémie CAS
Stefanetti Chloé CAS
Krieps Dupong Elisabeth CSL
Kries-Neyens Alexandra CAEG
Zimmer Auriane CsL
Lietz Nora CAEG
lannizi Lara CAS
Lisiecki Anna FOLA
Lassine Laure CsL
Thilmany Catherine CAEG
Boyard Charlotte ASG
Capellini Charlotte CSL
Valentin Louane ASG
Zampieri Justine ASG
Schroeder Zoé CAD
Neu Clara FOLA
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5'56
6'06
6'07
6'16
6'18
6'19
6'28
6'31
6'34
6'35
6'37
6'40
6'40
6'47
6'48
6'52
6'54
6'55
6'57
701
701
702
7'03
707
7'09
7'15
717
721
7'23
7'24
7'31
7'32
7'34
7'36
7'36
7'37
7'38
7'39
7'40
7'41
7'43
7'44
7'52
757
8'03
8'08
8'10
8'19
8'45
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1912
2144
5159
204
852
2228
845
1019
23
312
854
7035
811
641
1185
2036
2216
547
1604
2569
1179
2719
1599
1142
1405
2666
1353
167
1184
1151
2237
2021
528
2122
2124
2715
1893
2303
384
1971
1272
427
389
1823
818
2510
5196
2258
2227

Brittner Charel
Carre Tom
Cibango Bliss
Weber-Feilen Jan
Rauchs Félix
Frieden Marc
Culhane Liam
Peters Darius
Clees Arthur
Schmit Ben
Rauchs Nicolas
Koch Oliver
Mertes Lars
Heusbourg Finn
Kohlrausch Artur
Zeimes Ben
Wenner Theo
Juncker Olivier
Berns David
Garofalo Luca
Schott Tom
Risch Pit
Jacobs Sven
Passeri Lou

Zawada Guillaume

Reichling Dane
Margeat Arthur
Schmit Charel
Marliere Nathan
Loesch Victor
Renaudi Tristan

Meysembourg Frank

Stephany Laslo
Brausch Michel
Kemp Noah
Schmiz Lou
Novak Jon
Reuland Niels
Perlic Frank
Schmitz Noé
Spagnoli Valerio
Bellucci Matteo
Lies Noah
Stoffel Emil
Hoffmann Max
Schlichter Jaden
Marchand Cyril
Eroglu

Sachsen Tom

Cross International

Dudelange, le 13.01.2013

FOLA
CSL
CSL
CAEG
FOLA
CAEG
CSL
FOLA
FOLA
CAS
FOLA
CAS
CAEG
CAB
CSL
CAEG
CAD
FOLA
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAEG
CAD
CAS
CSL
CAD
CSL
CAEG
CAD
CSL
CSL
FOLA
FOLA
CSL
CAS
CAEG
CSL
CAEG
CAD
CAS
CAS
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAS
CAS
RBUAP
CSL
CELTIC
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5'43
5'47
5'52
554
5'55
5'57
5'59
6'00
6'01
6'03
6'05
6'06
6'07
6'11
6'16
6'18
6'19
6'19
6'21
6'23
6'25
6'31
6'32
6'33
6'35
6'37
6'39
6'42
6'43
6'45
6'46
6'46
6'47
6'48
6'49
6'50
6'53
6'55
6'55
6'56
6'57
6'58
6'59
7'00
7'19
7'19
7'20
7'26
7'28
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53
54
55
56
57
58

Cross International

Dudelange, le 13.01.2013

2421 Backer Noah
2093 Heintz Laurent
5191 Weis Julien
5116 Marlhac Antoine
2155 Puente Bartél’'my
1684 Djazouli Anes
5190 Houot Olivier
1362 Kohnen Devon
1450 Simon Félix

234 Maack Christophe

724m Ludigues fém.
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2255 Da Silva Nova

2055 Do Carmo Lena
2184 Fiorucci Giulia

2176 Friederich Emilie
1383 Hoffmann Mina
1216 Juste Holly

1285 Kemp Lola

2054 Meysembourg Dana
1339 Piech Sarah

5134 Pilger Amy

1959 Rischard Shirley
1808 Schm It Lou

1812 Weber Petrova Ina Sofia

724m Ludigues masc.
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1159 Costantini Luca

1963 De Mascarenhas Gaivao
Vasco

5197 Guedes Lenn
5164 Huberty Luca
2111 Jich Mats

2177 Marx Alex

2225 Muller Ben
1255 Muller Pol

5177 Peters Louis
2425 Prym Maximilian
1135 Quintus Devlin
1217 Schiltz Finn
2202 Semedo Gomes Geovane
1929 Stoffel Pol

CAD
CAD
FOLA
ASG
CSL
CSL
RBUAP
CAS
FOLA
CSL

Fola
CAD
CAB
CSL
FOLA
CSL
FOLA
FOLA
CSL
Fola
CAD
CAEG
CAB

CAD
CSL

IND
CAB
CAPA
Fola
Fola
CAD
CAEG
CSL
CAB
CSL
CAPA
CAD
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7'29
7'38
7'42
7'53
7'58
7'59
804
8'11
9'00

Disq



2512m Minimes fém.

Cross International

Dudelange, le 13.01.2013

1 1601 Klopp Sowa Sophie CAEG
2 2091 Husting Elisa FOLA
3 2018 De Sousa Moreira Soraya FOLA
4 68 Smit Jana CAB

5 2226 Moll Marlene CAD

6 1768 Have Yana CAD

7 1578 Van Landeghem Céline FOLA
8 2382 Thull Elena CELTIC
9 1762 Goy Fanny CAD
10 5640 Houot Jenny RBUAP
11 1270 Kemp Lori FOLA
12 1904 Drouet Cynthia FOLA
13 1333 Stoffel Lys CAD
14 1126 Lanners Camille CSL
15 1632 Schmit Eve CAEG
16 1542 Marchand Audray RBUAP

2512m Cadettes

1 1096 Hoffmann Vera CELTIC
2 592 Rauschenberger Sophie CAEG
3 990 Taschler Lynn CAS

4 789 Houot Lisa RBUAP

2512m Minimes masc.

1 838 Kieffer Thierry CSL

2 306 Birchem Sam CAD

3 64 Hilger Philippe FOLA
4 1221 Brick Jeremy CSL

5 1692 Offermann Alex CAPA
6 191 Remy Raphaél CAS

7 1809 Rudault Maurice CAEG
8 2138 Schluter Mathis FOLA
9 2702 Moll Valentin CAD
10 445 Regenwetter Loris RBUAP
11 540 Ruppert Félix CAB
12 1753 Heinrich Mike CAB
13 1107 Rossi Andrea CAB
14 1752 Monners Sam CAB
15 1288 RossiLuca CSL
16 2063 Schmiz Jo CAEG
17 2165 Reckinger Pit FOLA
18 415 Schwickert Pablo RBUAP
19 1727 Becker Jeff CAD
20 457 Weber Mika CAD
21 1073 Herman Yannick CAB
22 1029 Simon Alex CAD
23 1488 Birgen Max CAS
24 1421 Kauffmann Ben CAS
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10'37
1041
11'02
11'15
11'29
11'38
11'38
11'47
11'48
11'52
11'55
12'17
12'42
12'46
12'46
14'51

10'30
11'07
11'25
12'14

9'29

9'57

9'59
10'00
10'11
10'17
10'17
10'30
10'42
10'43
10'48
10'52
10'53
11'12
11'23
1127
11'29
11'29
11'55
12'00
12'08
12'11
12'17
12'26



4172m Cadets

562 Marx Christian
1792 Angonese Romain
836 Kieffer Tom
1162 Hemmerling Félix
254 Mc Carthy Barry
387 Michel Garry
2397 Wehmer Yves
1718 Linde Mick
609 Dunne Gavin
2112 Brust Moris
2422 Simon Joe
76 Auer Michael
930 Munhowen Tim

Cross International

Dudelange, le 13.01.2013

FOLA
FOLA
CSL
TRI-SP
CSL
CELTIC
CSL
CSL
CSL
CAPA
CAD
CAD
CAS
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15'05
15'11
15'65
16'18
16'54
16'56
17'05
17'13
17'49
17'58
18'41
19'01
19'54



Cross International

1846m Scolaires fém.
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1774
292
1539
212
51
5608
883
2893
1908
1676
368
940
1996
1201
832
1669
294
1889
308
1923
630
5627
5619
118
1413
2119
1276
2566
829
5174
650
269
465
5651
1740
2384
491
1805
2209
1816

Mossong Sally
Mreches Catherine
Kieffer Lena
Daniéls Eva
Schmidt Chloé
Angel Gabrielle Charlie
Schaaf Tilly
Tornambe Cathy
Drouet Lisa

Bruls Margaux
Schanen Debbie
Parruccini Elisa
Raach Lena
Heinen Chris
Schmit Yanna
Duwe Florence
Artaud Elodie
Kugner Nina
Reckinger Anne
Barthels Maité
Bourscheid Laura
Steub Uli Maren
Mdller Dana

Zeien Laure
Lanners Marie
Jodocy Katrin
Kemp Lena
Helfenstein Sandrine
Schmit Chloé
Dabe Marie-Constance
Weicker Ann-Marie
Heinrich Lynn
Nockels Sarah
Williams Sedona
Gallo Lucie

Boulat Victoire
Kutten Stephanie
Mathias Cathy
Husting Anna
Esser Dominique

Dudelange, le 13.01.2013

CAEG
CAEG
CSL
CAEG
CAEG
CAEG
CSL
FOLA
FOLA
CAS
CAS
CAB
CAB
CAS
CAD
CAD
CAS
CELTIC
FOLA
CAS
CAB
LSG Saarbriic
LSG Saarbric
CAEG
CSL
CAPA
FOLA
CAD
CAD
ACBBS
CAEG
CAB
CSL
CSL
RBUAP
CSL
CAD
CAD
FOLA
FOLA
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757
8'01
8'05
8'08
8'13
827
8'37
8'41
8'43
8'46
8'49
8'54
8'57
9'01
9'02
9'04
9'07
9'16
9'18
9'19
9'20
921
9'22
9'28
9'29
9'30
9'32
9'33
9'34
9'35
9'42
9'44
10'04
1012
10'52
11'17
11'18
11'22
11'29
11'51



1846m Scolaires masc.
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1112
1105
5656
2376
1956
313
1606
1004
434
1725
2042
2106
687
1424
2143
1677
1771
2398
1082
134
5652
2511
2352
1945
1892
41
1825
1759
5643
473
1251
803
1161
529
2420
5169
962
864
251
1680
486
2041

Cross International

Dudelange, le 13.01.2013

Foley Niall CAEG
Warnier Eric CAB
Kreemer Francois ULA
Thull Tim CELTIC
Rudault Loic CAEG
Neu Diego FOLA
Tousch Laurent FOLA
Seppanen Antti CAEG
Thieren Gauthier CSL
Steinmetz Pit CsL
Wolmering Kenny-Neal CELTIC
Vandi Stefano CSL
Marx Lee CAS
Kemp Mats CAS
Betzen Luca CSL
Godinho Ferreira Rafael CAS
Blatt Pablo CAEG
Moll Konstantin CAD
Kettmann Raphaél CAB
Weicherding Gil CELTIC
Harpes Philippe CSL
Brunetti Luca CAS
Hoffmann Sam CAS
Zeimes Bob CAEG
Géré Augustin CSL
Steichen Florian CSL
Stoffel Leo CAD
Brausch Pit CSL
Wagner Olivier FOLA
Djazouli Zayd CSL
Miola Konstantin CSL
Mackel Naim RBUAP
Siebenaler Cédric CAD
Stephany Matis FOLA
Ghysens Francgois CSL
Hagermark Sean CSL
Pesch Travis CAS
Brandenburger Pit CAD
Vercruysse Pranav CSL
Schmiz Ben CAEG
Heintz Philippe CAD
Neyens Yannick CAEG
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7'19
7'23
724
7'30
7'32
7'35
7'42
7'43
7'46
747
7'49
7'55
7'57
8'02
8'05
8'07
8'14
821
8'29
8'37
8'41
8'43
8'44
8'47
8'48
8'53
9'01
9'02
9'04
9'07
9'11
9'19
924
9'27
9'41
10'13
10'18
10'32
10'34
10'47
12'12
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Cross International

5449m Dames
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2312 Hoffmann Isabelle
5 Bausch Claudine

966 Daguenet Saskia
5137 Krieps Anouk
1213 Raach Daniele

489 Losito Ep.baum Mariella
5175 Heck-Gilson Claudine
5142 Olivieri Nathalie
5684 Mavande Marie

4172m Juniors/Espoirs fém.
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682 Wagener Aurélie
366 Weiler Liz
2898 Ceccon Patricia
842 De Almeida Cindy
5192 Klopp Sowa Tessy

Dudelange, le 13.01.2013

FOLA
CAD
CSL
Fola
FLA/IND
CELTIC
CAD
CAB
CSL

CSL
CAD
CAB
FOLA
CAEG
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23'40
23'58
24'07
24'54
25'03
25'43
26'28
26'51
34'41

18'35
18'58
20'58
21'24
22'00



724m Benjamines fém.
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Cross International

Dudelange, le 13.01.2013

456 Barthels Layla CAS
5127 Bello Julien ASG
2231 Bichler Anna CAD
2507 Carier Lena CAD
1116 Chantrain Valerie CAB

377 Conter Liv CAS
5158 Dumont Eva CSL
5179 Ewert Sina CAB
1568 Ferreira Ramos Adriana CAD

Myriam

309 Him Julia CAD

373 Jome Emma CAD
1118 Kemp Lynn CAS
1512 Kettmann Sophie CAB

835 Kutten Caroline CAD

696 Langer Noa CSL
5124 Lipinski Zara ASG
5125 Marlhac Sara ASG
1694 Melilli Emilie CAB

772 Miola Felizitas CSL

610 Miranda Tomasio Chiara CAS

909 Muller Béryl CSL
1910 Pelkes Noémie CSL
2266 Penning Yana Fola

580 Peters Emilie CAEG
1802 Quintus Shona CAB

265 Raach Charlie CAB
5168 Schadeck Lena CAD

647 Scherschel Anne CAB
2247 Schmit Ava CAD
1970 Schmitz Lena CAS
1273 Schroeder Lisa CAS
1263 Schroeder Talitha CAS
2650 Simon Anna FOLA
1269 Spagnoli Marina CAS

345 Vavakou Sofia CSsL
5123 Velle Julie ASG

816 Villwock Zara FOLA

Page 9



724m Benjamins masc.
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4057 ???
1608 Berns Yannick

869 Bertemes Vincent
400 Bourscheid Yann

548 Braojos Luca
438 Dauch Raphaél
2114 De Faveri Nova

5128 Elabbouni Tiliouine

5132 Gallo Matéo
1194 Garofalo Gino
1430 Gasiaux Félix

5171 Hagermark Lukas

1897 Henz Vivien

1385 Hoffmann Joshua

1307 Huberty Niels
1545 Kleman Lenny

633 Kockelmann Mathieu

672 Leser Julius
1195 Lux Jo
1254 Muller Pit

1372 Nieuwenhuis Piet

740 Oly David

1605 Ott Luca Maximilian

408 Pesch Jak
1136 Quintus Kilian
5148 Rauchs Pit
1340 Reichel Yan
2081 Santin Fabrizio
877 Schmiz Francois

1267 Schroeder Cameron

5935 Schroeder Nils
2752 Steimes Ben
5162 Wilmes Mil

6443m Juniors/Espoirs masc.

1572 Seidel David
1871 Haller Bob
1560 Frantz Yannick

Cross International

Dudelange, le 13.01.2013

CAD
CSL
CAB
FOLA
CSL
CAS
ASG
ASG
CAD
CAD
CSL
CSL
FOLA
CAB
CAD
CAB
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAS
CSL
CAB
CAB
CAB
CSL
CSL
CSL
CSL
CAS
CAD
CAD
CAS

CAPA
TRI-SP
CAD

1328 Van Den Heuvel Sebastiaan CELTIC

680 Sardain Gabriel

X3M TRIATHL

Page 10

23'47
24'28
26'50
27'40
28'18



Cross International

Dudelange, le 13.01.2013

8997m Hommes
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1544
409
5172
1594
558
2628
5936
5715
2865
5703
1103
5955
50
5960
5668
1783
5952
2674
1394
5976
5180

Nothum Vincent
Lieners Yannick
Cunningham Jeff
Venturini Gilles
Weimerskirch Pierre
Kass Christophe
Gerard Ludovic
Durrer Eric

Papi Dany
Bertemes Serge
Kieffer Fabien
Paderhuber Oliver
Schneider Pitt

Biren Alain

Gravina Davide

Da Costa Pinheiro Rogério
Pirenne Christopher
Guetti Laurent
Reuter Pierre

Lair Olivier

Franck Gilles

CAB
CAB
CsL
CAD
CAS
TRI-SP
Metz
CAD
CAB
TRI-SP
CAB
Armei
TRI-SP
CAD
CELTIC
CAB
CAD
FOLA
CELTIC
RCBT
IND
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32'18
33'09
33'16
3333
33'36
34'22
34'49
35'18
36'04
36'35
36'57
37'10
37'23
37'57
3819
3828
40'09
41'38
41'39
46'03
49'26



